9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Florida Panther Recovery Implementation Team Meeting
Fish and Wildlife Research Institute
4™ Floor Conference Room
100 Eighth Avenue SE
St. Petersburg, FL 33701-5020
January 13,2016 9a.m.—4 p.m.

WELCOME — Larry Williams

TRANSPORTATION SUB-TEAM UPDATE (Elizabeth Fleming)

RECOVERY CRITERIA SUB-TEAM UPDATE (David Shindle)

INVENTORY AND MONITORING SUB-TEAM UPDATE (Robin Boughton)

PRIT WORK PLAN DEVELOPMENT (Team)

LUNCH (working lunch if necessary)

PRIT WORK PLAN DEVELOPMENT, continued

TEAM ROUND-TABLE AND PARKING LOT
Opportunity for Team members to bring up issues for future team discussion/action or
revisit issues from the day. Discuss the Rancher Representative vacancy on PRIT and Terms
of Reference. Also discuss a workshop or meeting focused on panther recovery and game

populations.

WRAP-UP AND ACTION ITEMS/NEXT STEPS
Schedule next meeting; solidify action items and assignments.

ADJOURN



